
S y s t e m s  ��  P r i n t i n g

Rotogravure 
 

ESA-impression roller 
Packaging printing 
 
 

 

 Impression rollers for Printing with Electrostatic Printing Assistance  

 Indirect Charging, standard ESA-Emission electrode (600 90; 660 80; 690 90)  

 Indirect Charging with short or standard ESA-Emission electrode (601 90; 661 80) 

 Core charging systems (652 90) 

 Charging with ESA-Brushelectrodes (661 80, 601 90) 

 

A
pp

li
c
at

io
n 

 Coverings for all common Charging systems  

 Constant electrical properties  

 Precise geometry 

 

 
F
ea

tu
re

s
 

 2 standard grades of hardness; additional grades available on request  

 to cut back to any smaller formats (600 90; 660 80) 

 limited possibility to cut back on smaller formats  (601 90; 661 80) 

Especially for production of folded boxes ( 690 90)  

N
o
te

 

 Excellent reproducibility for consistent job re-runs stable printing process  

 Excellent operating characteristic long servicelife 

 

 B
en

ef
it

s
 

 

600
601
660
661
652
690

90
90
80
80
90
90

Compound Shore A  


