



<b>Rotogravure</b> ESA-impression roller Packaging printing	Compound 600 601 660 661 652 690	Shore A 90 90 80 80 90 90
<ul> <li>Impression rollers for Printing with Electrostatic Printing Assistance</li> <li>Indirect Charging, standard ESA-Emission electrode (600 90; 660 80; 690 90)</li> <li>Indirect Charging with short or standard ESA-Emission electrode (601 90; 661 80)</li> <li>Core charging systems (652 90)</li> <li>Charging with ESA-Brushelectrodes (661 80, 601 90)</li> </ul>		Application
<ul> <li>Coverings for all common Charging systems</li> <li>Constant electrical properties</li> <li>Precise geometry</li> </ul>		Features
<ul> <li>2 standard grades of hardness; additional grades available on request</li> <li>to cut back to any smaller formats (600 90; 660 80)</li> <li>limited possibility to cut back on smaller formats (601 90; 661 80)</li> <li>Especially for production of folded boxes ( 690 90)</li> </ul>		Note
Excellent reproducibility for consistent job re-runs stable printing process		<i>w</i>

S Excellent operating characteristic long servicelife

Benefits